
Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO ANGELENA JETOLENA 16.641  1

2 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS 16.642  1

3 ROMEO ANTONINO DIAL AN INDIAN 16.776  1

4 ARENA ROBERTO RONAS DASH TA FAME 16.800  1

5 TANZI FEDERICO LF PRISSY BLACK 16.817  1

6 FASCI' GIOVANNI GINGER SMART 16.855  1

7 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER 16.886  1

8 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL 16.908  1

9 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO RR SIX THE SIZLE 16.939  1

10 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCHMAN 16.947  1

11 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS 16.971  1

12 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SLASH 16.975  1

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THANDER 16.982  1

14 INTONACO GIUSEPPE SEVEN 16.989  1

15 CIPRI DANILO MISS STREAKIN ROSE 17.014  1

16 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O'LENA 17.034  1

17 ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX 17.055  1

1 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 17.163  2

2 PASCALE ANTONIO SMART LIL HICKORY 17.204  2

3 LA REGINA FERDINANDO PRESCRIPTIONITA 17.208  2

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI LIVING ON REQUEST 17.234  2

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI PEGGY STROW CODY 17.238  2

6 FASCI' GIOVANNI TOP SAIL RIVER 17.241  2

7 ILARIO DANIELE LIBERTY MISSILE 17.262  2

8 LAPOLLA VITTORIO JM DEHIGH LEGS 17.290  2

9 MORABITO ANTONINO DRUMS DOLL 17.300  2

10 LAPOLLA VITTORIO NON STOP JET DRUM 17.307  2

11 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA MR SWEET ROSY 17.312  2

12 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCSMANJODY 17.313  2

13 TANZI FEDERICO FANCY BLONDE 17.328  2
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14 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRIT CAL SNAPPER 17.340  2

15 POZZETTI DEBORA SUIT PLAYBOY 17.345  2

16 MESSINEO DOMENICO CRAZY RIVER 17.348  2

17 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 17.403  2

18 ARENA ROBERTO STREAK LIGHT BREZ 17.408  2

19 FASCI' GIOVANNI WONDER DEL RANCHO 17.454  2

20 FANFANI FEDERICO SUSIE CHU 17.502  2

21 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMANS FLAME 17.577  2

22 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 17.595  2

23 IACONIS GIUSEPPE HOT SHOT GIN 17.599  2

PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17.599  2

1 NOVELLA BRUNO THUNDER 17.731  3

2 LA REGINA MARIAFRANCESCA KAN PERK 17.735  3

3 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 17.744  3

4 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMARTFREACK 17.749  3

5 INTONACO GIUSEPPE LAKY GENE JUNIOR 17.768  3

6 PUGLIESE SALVATORE IMA 17.797  3

7 FASCI' GIOVANNI DASH DUTY FREE 17.798  3

8 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND 17.839  3

9 BERGAMINI FEDERICO KID SUGAR MORE 17.867  3

10 SOFIA GIANPIERO MISS BUG LA JOLLA 17.888  3

11 ADAMO GIOVANNI GEAR WATCH 17.922  3

12 BUTTARAZZI ANGELO MAX JODY LADY WIN 17.927  3

13 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOP SAIL STONE 17.929  3

14 CUTRI' ANTONIO STELLA 17.949  3

15 BRICCOLA RACHELE MAYBE MY LADY 17.965  3

16 ROMEO ANTONINO MISS TORINA DIAMOND 17.974  3

17 NOVELLA BRUNO LADY  CIDE CODY 17.996  3

18 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO PLICE STATION 18.100  3

19 IANNI' MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO 18.130  3
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20 CUZZOLA CRISTOFARO RAISE A COMPLAINT 18.185  3

21 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JAK 18.218  3

22 DI LUCIA MARCO MISS SLEEPY 18.270  3

23 DE VITA FRANCESCO OTOE BIMBA TEE 18.284  3

24 MARTINO DOMENICO LENA TEA 18.343  3

25 CUZZOLA ANGELO FISTY PLAYBOY 18.352  3

26 CUTRI' PIERO CHICA CHANCE GIRL 18.392  3

27 SOFIA GIANPIERO DOC THUNDER TIVIO 18.431  3

28 MARTINO DOMENICO TJ PERKS 18.432  3

29 PRESTO FRANCESCO CRESCENT BARR 18.477  3

30 SOFIA GIANPIERO SIR SPATONDIAMOND 18.579  3

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI TRULY DASHIN 18.712  4

2 STRAVATO GIORGIO SPANISH SNAPPLER 18.832  4

3 FERRARIO GIANLUIGI LITTLE GLO GO 18.856  4

4 CUZZUCOLI ANDREA BONNIE 18.866  4

5 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 18.990  4

6 PRINCI BERNARDO ALI' 19.394  4

7 POLIMENO DOMENICO PLAYBOY SOLANO 20.323  4

LAPOLLA VITTORIO TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS NT

SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO EUROS IN CASH NT

NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERKS NT

IAFRATE DAVIDE BIANCO NT

GRAZIUSO ARMANDO TED CLASSICIS NT

FASCI' GIOVANNI MY SPEED MARY NT

ARENA DEBORA HOLLIWOOD LENA NT

BRICCOLA BENEDETTA SILVER PASS CAST NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY NT

MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE NT

BUONO RAFFAELE TN SAFARY PLAY BOY NT

POLIMENO DARIO ISIDE NT
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LIGUORI JERRY A FAULTLESS DASH NT

IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET NT

LIGUORI JERRY PH NOT JUST A SIX MOON NT

ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOONS NT

PELIZZARI MARCO SPOT LIGHT NIC NT

BERGAMINI MATTEO SUPERMAN ON THE MONEY NT

ADAMO GIOVANNI FOREST NT



Barrel Open

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO ANGELENA JETOLENA 16.641      97

2 ZANETTI ALESSANDRO SILVER CANADAS 16.642      96

3 ROMEO ANTONINO DIAL AN INDIAN 16.776      95

4 ARENA ROBERTO RONAS DASH TA FAME 16.800      94

5 TANZI FEDERICO LF PRISSY BLACK 16.817      93

6 FASCI' GIOVANNI GINGER SMART 16.855      92

7 PASCALE ANTONIO TANG N SNAPPER 16.886      91

8 DI FEO FEDERICA BIG BO REBEL 16.908      90

9 CILIBERTI FRANCESCO RR SIX THE SIZLE 16.939      89

10 BERGAMINI MATTEO WRANGLER FRENCHMAN 16.947      0

11 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAICE CANADAS 16.971      87

12 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SLASH 16.975      86

13 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN FOL THANDER 16.982      85

14 INTONACO GIUSEPPE SEVEN 16.989      84

15 CIPRI DANILO MISS STREAKIN ROSE 17.014      83

16 PANGARO ANTONIO BS TARI O'LENA 17.034      82

17 ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX 17.055      0

18 ARIETE ROSY SONNY BAR KEEN 17.163      80

19 PASCALE ANTONIO SMART LIL HICKORY 17.204      0

20 LA REGINA FERDINANDO PRESCRIPTIONITA 17.208      78

21 ADAMO GIOVANNI LIVING ON REQUEST 17.234      0

22 ADAMO GIOVANNI PEGGY STROW CODY 17.238      0

23 FASCI' GIOVANNI TOP SAIL RIVER 17.241      0

24 ILARIO DANIELE LIBERTY MISSILE 17.262      74

25 LAPOLLA VITTORIO JM DEHIGH LEGS 17.290      73

26 MORABITO ANTONINO DRUMS DOLL 17.300      72

27 LAPOLLA VITTORIO NON STOP JET DRUM 17.307      0

28 MANCUSO CESARE MARIA MR SWEET ROSY 17.312      70

29 LA REGINA FRANCESCO FRENCSMANJODY 17.313      69

30 TANZI FEDERICO FANCY BLONDE 17.328      0

31 FERRIGNO TIZIANA BB FRIT CAL SNAPPER 17.340      67

32 POZZETTI DEBORA SUIT PLAYBOY 17.345      66
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33 MESSINEO DOMENICO CRAZY RIVER 17.348      65

34 ADAMO GIOVANNI GOLDEN SKIP CANADA 17.403      0

35 ARENA ROBERTO STREAK LIGHT BREZ 17.408      0

36 FASCI' GIOVANNI WONDER DEL RANCHO 17.454      0

37 FANFANI FEDERICO SUSIE CHU 17.502      61

38 PICARELLA ALESSANDRO FRENCHMANS FLAME 17.577      60

39 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 17.595      59

40 IACONIS GIUSEPPE HOT SHOT GIN 17.599      58

PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 17.599      58

42 NOVELLA BRUNO THUNDER 17.731      56

43 LA REGINA MARIAFRANCESCA KAN PERK 17.735      55

44 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 17.744      0

45 GRILLO ROCCO SHARP SMARTFREACK 17.749      53

46 INTONACO GIUSEPPE LAKY GENE JUNIOR 17.768      0

47 PUGLIESE SALVATORE IMA 17.797      51

48 FASCI' GIOVANNI DASH DUTY FREE 17.798      0

49 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SONS WIND 17.839      49

50 BERGAMINI FEDERICO KID SUGAR MORE 17.867      48

51 SOFIA GIANPIERO MISS BUG LA JOLLA 17.888      47

52 ADAMO GIOVANNI GEAR WATCH 17.922      0

53 BUTTARAZZI ANGELO MAX JODY LADY WIN 17.927      45

54 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO TOP SAIL STONE 17.929      44

55 CUTRI' ANTONIO STELLA 17.949      43

56 BRICCOLA RACHELE MAYBE MY LADY 17.965      42

57 ROMEO ANTONINO MISS TORINA DIAMOND 17.974      0

58 NOVELLA BRUNO LADY  CIDE CODY 17.996      0

59 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO PLICE STATION 18.100      39

60 IANNI' MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO 18.130      38

61 CUZZOLA CRISTOFARO RAISE A COMPLAINT 18.185      37

62 ROCCO AUGUSTO SMART PEPPER JAK 18.218      36

63 DI LUCIA MARCO MISS SLEEPY 18.270      35

64 DE VITA FRANCESCO OTOE BIMBA TEE 18.284      34
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65 MARTINO DOMENICO LENA TEA 18.343      0

66 CUZZOLA ANGELO FISTY PLAYBOY 18.352      32

67 CUTRI' PIERO CHICA CHANCE GIRL 18.392      31

68 SOFIA GIANPIERO DOC THUNDER TIVIO 18.431      0

69 MARTINO DOMENICO TJ PERKS 18.432      0

70 PRESTO FRANCESCO CRESCENT BARR 18.477      0

71 SOFIA GIANPIERO SIR SPATONDIAMOND 18.579      0

72 ADAMO GIOVANNI TRULY DASHIN 18.712      0

73 STRAVATO GIORGIO SPANISH SNAPPLER 18.832      25

74 FERRARIO GIANLUIGI LITTLE GLO GO 18.856      24

75 CUZZUCOLI ANDREA BONNIE 18.866      23

76 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 18.990      0

77 PRINCI BERNARDO ALI' 19.394      21

78 POLIMENO DARIO PLAYBOY SOLANO 20.323      20

79 LAPOLLA VITTORIO TIVIO PEPS SUNRIS NT 0

80 SCIAMMETTA ANTONINO EUROS IN CASH NT 1

81 NAVA MONICA PEGASUS PERKS NT 1

82 IAFRATE DAVIDE BIANCO NT 1

83 GRAZIUSO ARMANDO TED CLASSICIS NT 1

84 FASCI' GIOVANNI MY SPEED MARY NT 0

85 ARENA DEBORA HOLLIWOOD LENA NT 1

86 BRICCOLA BENEDETTA SILVER PASS CAST NT 1

87 RICCARDI FRANCESCA DASHIN MOLLY NT 1

88 MANCUSO ANTONIO BB FRENCH FORTUNE NT 1

89 BUONO RAFFAELE TN SAFARY PLAY BOY NT 1

90 POLIMENO DARIO ISIDE NT 0

91 LIGUORI JERRY A FAULTLESS DASH NT 1

92 IACONIS GIUSEPPE BJS NATIVE JET NT 0

93 LIGUORI JERRY PH NOT JUST A SIX MOON NT 0

94 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOONS NT 0

95 PELIZZARI MARCO SPOT LIGHT NIC NT 1

96 BERGAMINI MATTEO SUPERMAN ON THE MONEY NT 0



Barrel Open

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15
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97 ADAMO GIOVANNI FOREST NT 0



Pole Bending OPEN

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 ADAMO G. BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 21.503 1

2 MORINI PINO LENAS ASHA 21.559 1

3 MESSINEO E. CRAZY RIVER 21.690 1

4 ROMEO A. BLAIR 21.791 1

5 FORMENTI IVAN TOP GO SON WIND 21.893 1

6 MIDILI ALESSANDRA MY WISH 21.968 1

7 VITTORIO LAPOLLA JM DE HIGH LEGS 22.068 1

8 VITTORIO LAPOLLA TIVIO PEP SUNRISE 22.069 1

9 CAMANINI SILVIO OBO RAIS CANADA 22.198 1

10 FASCI' GIOVANNI SHARP SMART FREAK 22.218 1

11 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER 22.292 1

1 MORABITO A. DRUMS DOLL 22.542 2

2 LA REGINA F. FRANCSMAN JODY 22.776 2

3 ROMEO A. CUPIDON 23.365 2

PUGLIESE SALVATORE IMA NT

LA REGINA M.F. SKAY ROSE COPY NT

CUZZUCULI A. PEPPY SAN BONNIE NT
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